
Position 2023-24 Lead Assigned Email
Executive Committee
President Amy Koenes president@lakotawestbands.org
Vice President Charity Feagley vp@lakotawestbands.org
VP-Freshman Jenni Kershaw freshmanvp@lakotawestbands.org
Treasurer Heather Cloud finance@lakotawestbands.org
Secretary Stacey Loberg secretary@lakotawestbands.org

Communications Team
Communications Barb Warne & Kristin Bramblett communications@lakotawestbands.org
Calendar Barb Warne calendar@lakotawestbands.org
Publicity & Social Media Design Kristin Bramblett & Patty Hicks publicity@lakotawestbands.org
Website Rebecca & Todd Yoby web@lakotawestbands.org

Lead Volunteers
Band Camp Coordinator Shannon Bowling, Ali Boger bandcamp@lakotawestbands.org
Bus Chaperones Karen Ballinger bus@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz n Cakes - Event Lead Kristen Marshall pancake@lakotawestbands.org
Lakota West Invitational Jessica Hansbauer & Katie Dixon invitational@lakotawestbands.org
Mattress Sale OPEN mattress@lakotawestbands.org
Parent Volunteer Potluck Dinners Katie Dixon
Photographers Jenni Kershaw photos@lakotawestbands.org

Pit Crew
Justin Koenes - Logistics
Ray Bramblett - Props

pitcrew@lakotawestbands.org

Solo & Ensemble Todd & Rebecca Yoby solos@lakotawestbands.org
Spirit Wear Heather Cloud spirit@lakotawestbands.org
Split the Pot OPEN splitpot@lakotawestbands.org
Sponsorships Michelle Rowe sponsorships@lakotawestbands.org
Swing Dance OPEN jazzdance@lakotawestbands.org
Tag Day Amy Pitzer & Shirley Braden tagday@lakotawestbands.org
Taste for Music Ali Boger taste@lakotawestbands.org
Third Qtr Refreshments Kim Wells
Trip Coordinator Kristin Bramblett
Try Band OPEN tryband@lakotawestbands.org
Uniforms - Concert Monica Hennessey concertuniforms@lakotawestbands.org

Uniforms - Marching Band
Stacey Loberg (Band)
Amy PItzer

uniforms@lakotawestbands.org

Uniforms - Guard Jen Himlestein (Guard) guarduniforms@lakotawestbands.org


